SICOM2024M
1
Industrializing the Ethernet
Simplifying Industrial Communication
SICOM2024M
Layer 2 28 Port Managed Rack Mountable IEC61850 Switch
Version: 111027

SICOM2024M
Layer 2 28 Port Managed Rack Mountable IEC61850 Switch
Ordering Information
SICOM2024M-4S-24T
SICOM2024M-2S-24T
SICOM2024M-2M-24T
SICOM2024M-24T
SICOM2024M-4M-24T
100Base-FX
Single Mode
100Base-FX
Multi Mode
10/100Base-TX SC ST FC 18-36VDC
85-264VAC/
120-370VDC
Fast Ethernet Port Fiber Connector Power Supply
Model
--
--
4
--
2
-
-
24
24
24
24
24
2
--
--
4
--
36-72VDC 82-185VDC
Please Select
Accessories
DT-FCZ-RJ45-01 RJ45 dustproof shield
DescriptionModel
Order Codes
SICOM2024M- _______-__________ - ________ -_______- ______- ______
                                       FX        Connector     Distance         TX            PS1         PS2
FX: Fiber Ports
2S= 2 single mode fiber ports
4S= 4 single mode fiber ports
2M= 2 multi mode fiber ports
4M= 4 multi mode fiber ports
None=No fiber port
(Please refer to the order information on available port combinations.)
Connector: Fiber Connector
FC= FC connector
SC= SC connector
ST= ST connector
SD= single fiber bi-direction, only for single mode, only SC connector (different price)
Distance: Fiber Distance
2= multi mode, 850nm, 2km
5 (or None)= multi mode, 1310nm, 5km (multi mode default)
40 (or None)= single mode, 1310nm, 40km (single mode default)
60= single mode, 1310nm, 60km (different price)
60L= single mode, 1550nm, 60km (different price)
80L= single mode, 1550nm, 80km (different price)
5T3R= single fiber bi-direction, 1550T/1310R, 20km (different price)
5R3T= single fiber bi-direction, 1550R/1310T, 20km (different price)
40/5T3R= single fiber bi-direction, 1550T/1310R, 40km (different price)
40/5R3T= single fiber bi-direction, 1550R/1310T, 40km (different price)
80/5T3R= single fiber bi-direction, 1550T/1310R, 80km (different price)
80/5R3T= single fiber bi-direction, 1550R/1310T, 80km (different price)
-- -- --
4
Industrializing the Ethernet
Simplifying Industrial Communication
SICOM2024M
Layer 2 28 Port Managed Rack Mountable IEC61850 Switch
TX: Copper Ports
24T= 24 10/100BaseT(X) ports, RJ45 connector
(Please refer to the order information on available port combinations.)
PS1 and PS2: Power Supply 1 and 2
24= 24VDC (18-36VDC)
48= 48VDC (36-72VDC)
110= 110VDC (82-185VDC)
220A=220VAC/220VDC (85-264VAC/120-370VDC)
XX=No power supply (PS2 only)
Example Order Codes
SICOM2024M-4S-SC-24T-24-24